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第62回目黒区体育祭　秋季テニス大会　一般混合ダブルス

26

27

18

19

8

9

6 1

中村悠(スマイルファイターズ)
中村敦子(スマイルファイターズ)

中田茂(フリー)
田島ふみよ(フリー)

北村正美(VAMOS)
坂本啓子(ラ・チーマ)

64

大宮伸一(つくね)
大宮香織(つくね)

佐藤哲也(ブルーマウンテン)
重見光(ブルーマウンテン)

34

40

 若月一真(フリー)
 若月若奈(GLITTERS)

鈴木信孝(ｊollyfellows/ブルーマウンテン)
湯川美穂(ブルーマウンテン)

松宮守男(ノイオン)
新谷ユカリ(GLITTERS)

保々裕亮(フリー)
立石桃子(フリー)

⑥鈴木健太郎(TTB)
髙城美恵(ｊollyfellows)

馬場浩太郎(花門テニスクラブ)
藤井江利子(ジェム)

芝悠介(チームかんな)
中嶋亜矢(チームかんな)

板垣崇稔(グロースフィールド)
長坂利奈(よさこい)

根本宏史(目黒st)
本宮理恵(目黒st)

53

54

49

50

丸山晃祐(フリー)
丸山千広(フリー)

吉川潤(よさこい)
竹中美穂子(ノイオン)

野々村一輝(つくね)
𠮷本英子(つくね)

新田一雅(フリー)
堤下順子(ノイオン)

髙林邦年(salto)
宿谷真名(salto)

 齋田裕康(スマイルファイターズ)
 松石麻里(スマイルファイターズ)

伊藤久雄(GLITTERS)
江田純子(GLITTERS)

⑦

 福田亘(ｊollyfellows)
 寺内純子(ｊollyfellows)

46

47

48

③

谷口正幸(スマイルファイターズ)
蒔苗亜希(スマイルファイターズ)

島村正彦(ノイオン)
松本美代子(サルトー)

 福田健雄(ノイオン)
 三ヶ野美子(ノイオン)

24

25

若井淳(ｊollyfellows)
横澤春子(フリー)

西野貴裕(Tarminetters)
中村智子(Tarminetters)

原将史(フリー)
原さとり(フリー)

石井真志(TTB)
松永愛良(フリー)

松永武(花門テニスクラブ)
石井博美(ロータス)

清水聡(チームアルファ)
佐久間宏美(チームアルファ)

堀口彰一(つくね)
堀口直子(つくね)

板橋徹(フリー)
板橋彩(フリー)
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⑤

22

23

29

30

31

28

加藤成利(フリー)
杉﨑恵里子(TTB/ブルーマウンテン)

与那嶺光彦(GLITTERS)
芳賀由美(GLITTERS)

西川求(TTB)
黒田裕子(Tarminetters)

守田司(つくね)
稲垣きくえ(つくね)

西森勇太(VAMOS)
臼田祐子(VAMOS)
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21

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

②

57

58

55

56

小澤伸夫(R-ONE)
奥田千賀子(ロータス)

渡部公夫(スマイルファイターズ)
渡部美樹(スマイルファイターズ)

藤田益也(つくね)
大西優香(ラチーマ)

守屋修一(K-zero)
山口綾子(TTB)

66
小原敦(シュパース目黒T.C)
小原洋子(シュパース目黒T.C)

加藤武智(aurora)
山口秀美(フリー)

61

62

有村拓也(フリー)
常山恵(フリー)

高谷真次(TTB)
高谷品子(TTB)

岡本恭典(TTB)
ハック昌美(TTB)

北本治生(フリー)
神谷真紀(フリー)

 中村貴裕(フリー)
 中村幸子(フリー)

65

中島隆行(チームα)
鈴木万寿美(VAMOS)

関口義基(アルテミス)
関口真理(アルテミス)

Final
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45

38

39

41

42

33

63

59

60

52

竹内望(フリー)
髙田華(TTB)

最所裕一郎(aurora)
山田千恵子(つくね)

 吉本勇也(Team Lete)
 皆藤真紀(Team Lete)

岡田健作(なかよし会)
竹本彩香(TTB)

竹原邦彦(つくね)
津曲ゆり(バモス)

日比野哲也(フリー)
髙橋友里加(GLITTERS)

吉井浩規(つくね)
吉井順子(つくね)

堺純悦(WAFU)
山下早苗(WAFU)

日景繁夫(MDT)
日景由利(スマイルファイターズ)

神戸大吾(TTB)
田中順子(アルテミス)

前川真一(TTB)
伊藤智子(アルテミス)

④

⑧

令和5年9月１７日（日）

目黒区立碑文谷体育館庭球場
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37

永冨隆康(スマイルファイターズ)
土本直子(スマイルファイターズ)

安田匡孝(つくね)
山下麻衣子(つくね)

林敦(フリー)
浪花聖子(フリー)

佐藤京介(フリー)
中村さやか(salto)
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